County Unemployment Rates
April 2019 - Non Seasonally Adjusted
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RANKING OF COUNTY D
Unemployment Rates by County

April 2019 (Preliminary)
Prepared May 19, 2019

AREA RATE RANK
Howard 6.8 47
Miami 5.1 48
Vermillion 5.1 49
Lake 4.8 50
Tipton 4.3 51
Cass 4.2 52
Sullivan 4.2 53
LaPorte 4.1 54
Fayette 4.0 55
Vigo 3.9 56
Greene 3.7 57
Starke 3.7 58
Crawford 3.6 59
Grant 3.6 60
Newton 3.6 61
Owen 3.6 62
Parke 3.6 63
Blackford 3.5 64
Delaware 3.4 65
Madison 3.4 66
Porter 3.4 67
Jasper 3.3 68
Randolph 3.3 69
Scott 3.3 70
Clay 3.2 71
Fountain 3.2 72
Lawrence 3.2 73
Ohio 3.2 74
Putnam 3:2 75
St. Joseph 3.2 76
Wayne 3.2 77
Henry 3.1 78
Orange 3.1 79
Carroll 3.0 80
Clark 3.0 81
Dearborn 3.0 82
Franklin 3.0 83
Harrison 3.0 84
Huntington 3.0 85
Marion 3.0 86
Pulaski 3.0 87
Switzerland 3.0 88
Jefferson 2.9 89
Jennings 2.9 90
Ripley 2.9 91
Union 2.9 92
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Wabash
Washington
Benton
Floyd

Jay
Marshall
Monroe
Morgan
Perry

Pike

Allen
Brown
Fulton
Knox
Montgomery
Vanderburgh
Warren
Decatur
Elkhart
Hancock
Noble
Shelby
Whitley
Clinton
Martin
Rush
Spencer
Tippecanoe
Warrick
DeKalb
Hendricks
Jackson
Johnson
LaGrange
Posey
Steuben
Wells
White
Adams
Hamilton
Kosciusko
Boone
Daviess
Gibson
Bartholomew
Dubois
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AREA

HUNTINGTON

April 2019

March 2019

April 2018 (Benchmark)

JACKSON

April 2019

March 2019

April 2018 (Benchmark)

JASPER (GARY MSA)
April 2019

March 2019

April 2018 (Benchmark)

JAY

April 2019

March 2019

April 2018 (Benchmark)

JEFFERSON

April 2019

March 2019

April 2018 (Benchmark)

JENNINGS

April 2019

March 2019

April 2018 (Benchmark)

JOHNSON (INDIANAPOLIS-CARMEL-ANDERSON MSA)
April 2019

March 2019

April 2018 (Benchmark)

KNOX

April 2019

March 2019

April 2018 (Benchmark)

KOSCIUSKO

April 2019

March 2019

April 2018 (Benchmark)

LAGRANGE

April 2019

March 2019

April 2018 (Benchmark)

LAKE (GARY MSA)
April 2019

March 2019

April 2018 (Benchmark)

LA PORTE (MICHIGAN CITY-LAPORTE MSA)
April 2019

March 2019

April 2018 (Benchmark)

LAWRENCE

April 2019

March 2019

April 2018 (Benchmark)

MADISON (INDIANAPOLIS-CARMEL-ANDERSON MSA)
April 2019

March 2019

April 2018 (Benchmark)

MARION (INDIANAPOLIS-CARMEL-ANDERSON MSA)
April 2019

March 2019

April 2018 (Benchmark)

MARSHALL

April 2019

March 2019

April 2018 (Benchmark)

MARTIN

April 2019

March 2019

April 2018 (Benchmark)

LABOR FORCE

18,558
18,429
18,484

22,909
23,145
22,768

16,495
16,763
16,397

9,562
9,786
9,722

15,186
15,237
15,076

13,638
13,840
13,614

82,470
82,970
81,819

18,766
19,155
18,698

43,406
43,184
42,409

20,471
20,317
20,539

236,599
239,100
232,408

47,611
48,047
48,100

21,642
21,481
21,240

59,597
60,227
59,137

493,807
495,974
489,096

22,796
23,183
23,264

5,200
5,212
5,142

EMPLOYED

18,010
17,669
17,894

22,354
22,451
22,200

15,943
15,905
15,807

9,294
9,445
9,434

14,744
14,660
14,629

13,242
13,234
13,181

80,506
80,380
79,646

18,259
18,504
18,177

42,404
41,892
41,440

19,980
19,691
20,116

225,215
222,625
221,718

45,674
45,316
46,122

20,950
20,567
20,512

57,561
57,500
56,989

478,966
477,396
473,278

22,152
22,331
22,603

5,071
5,042
5,013

UNEMPLOYED

548
760
590

555
694
568

552
858
590

268
341
288

442
577
447

396
606
433

1,964
2,590
2,173

507
651
521

1,002
1,292
969

491
626
423

11,384
16,475
10,690

1,937
2,731
1,978

692
914
728

2,036
2,727
2,148

14,841
18,578
15,818

644
852
661

129
170
129

RATE

4.8
6.9
4.6

41
5.7
41

3.2
4.3
3.4

2.8
3.7
2.8

2.5
3.3
2.5



Find Jobs Company Reviews

jobs in Huntington County, IN

Sort by:
relevance - date

Distance:

within 10 miles

Salary Estimate
$20,000+ (192)

$25,000+
$30,100 +
$35,000 +
$40,000 +

(130)
(86)
(62)
45)

Job Type
Full-time (182)
Part-time (37)
Temporary (3)
Commission (2)

Contract (2)

Location
Huntington, IN (170)
Markle, IN (28)
Roanoke, IN (12)
River, IN (2)
Andrews, IN (2)

Company

Novae Corp. (11)

LKQ (11)

Parkview Health (9)

Our Sunday Visitor (9)
Knorr-Bremse North America (8)
Pathfinder Services (7)
Applebee's | RMH Franchis... (7)
Spencer Gifts - Spirit Hallo...  (6)
Johnson Petroleum (5)
Care.com (5)

Dayton Freight Lines (5)

BOBBI + BRICKA (5)

Stage Stores (5)

Polly Management, LLC (4)
Miller's Health Systems (4)

Experience Level
Entry Level (178)
Mid Level (25)

Find Salaries

Find Resumes Employers / Post Job
What Where
Job title, keywords, or company City, state, or zip code
Huntington County, IN
Upload your resume - Let employers Page 1 of 214 jobs
find you

Show: all jobs - 81 new jobs

HR Team Lead - new

Walmart 174,488 reviews
Huntington, IN

% Responsive employer

$18 an hour

Bachelor's degree in Human Resource
Development, Human Resource Management,
Industrial/Organizational Psychology, or a related
field;...

Express apply

Sponsored 56 minutes ago  save job

Assistant Manager - new
Johnson Junction, Inc
Huntington, IN 46750

$10 an hour

Maintain lines of Communication between Manager
and Front Line Team Members. Work as a 2nd shift
Cashier & Enthusiastically interact with
Customers....

Express apply

Sponsored 1 day ago save job

Swiss Lathe Programmer/Operator (Esprit) -
new

Incipio Devices

Huntington, IN 46750

$20 - $27 an hour

Considerable working knowledge of equipment,
tooling, materials, methods and standard practices
used in medical device manufacturing....

Express apply

Sponsored  save job

FEront Desk Receptionist - new
Healthier Pet Center
Huntington, IN 46750

Healthier Pet Center has an immediate opening for
a pleasant, patient and friendly front desk
receptionist, Answering and routing phone calls....

Express apply

6 daysago save job more...

Payroll Clerk / Office Assistant - new
Miller's Health Systems 11 reviews
Huntington, IN 46750

You will maintain payroll documentation and perform
related data entry duties. You work well as part of a
team and are responsible for a variety of support
and...

Express apply

12 hours ago  save job  more...

HR Team Lead - new
Walmart 174,488 reviews
Huntington, IN

% Responsive employer

Upload your resume Sign in

C) Advanced Job Search

Be the first to see new jobs in Huntington County,
IN

My email:

Also get an email with jobs recommended just for
me

Activate

Receplionist salaries in Indiana

$11.71 per hour

Based on 882 salaries

Min Max
$7.25 $22.40

Receplionist salaries by company in Indiana



